WELL LOG BUREAU—KANEAS GEOLOGICAL SOC!ET;

£08 East Murdock, Wichita, Kansas
Company-  FRANCO CENTRAL OIL COMPANY sec. 15 T. 22 R, 13w
Farm- Howard "B No. 3 SW SW SE

Total Depth. 3803
Comm. 9-10-53
Shat or Treated.
Contractor.

tssued. 11-7=53

CASING:

Comp.

8 5/8" 2801 cem, w/250 sx
5 1/2n 3798 cems w/ 125 sx

sand & shale
shale & shells
shale & redbed
radbed
Annydrite
sale & shells
ghale & lime

Line
iine & shale
Jime
shale & lime
lime

lime & Conglomerate
{onglomerate

Yilala

~impson shale
Arbuckle

Rotary Total Depth

Topss
Heebner
Brown lime
Lansing
Viola
Simpson
Arbuckle

270

280

625

730

770

1755
3000
2055
3235
3302
3375
3655
3693
3727
3738
3795
3803

324k
3375
3395
3692
3738
3797

County Stafford
9 =21=53 KANSAS
I

R A ——————

Elevation. 1893 KB /

Production. Dry
Fizures hiwicate Botlom of Formations.



